Excalibur Race Mladé buky sobota
2018-06-02 Mladé buky, Trutnov

Sky dvojice

start ~ 11:00:00 | 2003 a starsi | prihlaseno: 65
tym/klub/obec

kategorie

mix HORNOBRANSKA; ELITA
mix NOVY BOR

muzi NOVY BOR

muZi KASPEROVCI

mix HORNI BRANNA

muzi KASPEROVCI

mix MODRA® KRVINKY

mix AVENGERS KUNALINA VES
mix AVENGERS KUNALINA VES
mix PA©A¥OVI DORTA-CI

mix TOM AND JA;A"A

mix PREDA{TOR

mix BEROUN

mix KASPEROVCI

mix AVENGERS KUNALINA VES
mix SK GLADIATOR GYM Z.S.
muZzi KASPEROVCI

mix KASPEROVCI

Zeny ZASTAVKA U BRNA

w BRZICE

Zeny OSECEK

mix BECHLIN

muZi SILNA" KLA;DY SIX BALLS
mix ASICS FRONTRUNNER CZE
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

81
82
120
119
122
121
103
104
6

5
107
108
91
92
113
114
135
136
129
130
98
97
115
116
127
128
134
133
77
78
124
123
101
102
125
126
95
96
111
161
160
87
88
149
150
93
94

start list
clenové
VACLAV ACKERMANN 1973
ANDREA NEFFE 1975
JOSEF BOBAK 1973
HANA HONCU 1977
MARTIN BOBAK 2002
STANISLAV SiDLO 1969
DANIEL GEISLER 1975
JAKUB KASPER 1979
LADA HOLMANOVA 1988
ZDENEK FRK 1988
MARTIN HUBACEK 1991
TOMAS HUNAT 1989
LUBOMIR KRiZ 1984
ALEXANDRA ZEMANOVA 1981
MILOSLAV KUCERA 1974
EVA HAVELKOVA 1989
PETR KUCERA 1975
JANA JURACKOVA 1988
ANNA KUCEROVA 1999
MICHAL MADLIK 2000
TOMAS KUDERA 1990
GABRIELA HLADIKOVA 1996
TOMAS LIMBERG 1993
JANA RACKOVA 1994
FRANTISEK MALINSKY 1983
ANDREA MALINSKA 1973
ONDREJ MARVAN 1990
MARTINA ADAMU 1987
ENTLER MILOSLAV 1980
HANA VOJTOVA 1999
STANISLAV MORAVEK 1990
SARKA SULCOVA 1997
PETR MULLER 1981
PETR MULLER ML. 2002
LENA MUNZAROVA 1972
STANISLAV MOHWALD 1996
HANA PETRUCHOVA 1975
KATERINA PETRUCHOVA 1996
LUCIE PFAFFOVA 1989
LUCIE POHANKOVA 1997
TEREZA NOVAKOVA 1992
VOJTECH RAJNOHA 1993
BARBORA DOSKOVA 1992
JAN RATHOUSKY 1991
PAVEL MOLNAR 1990
ONDREJ SIMON 1992
MICHAELA HUNAKOVA 1999
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mix KASPEROVCI
mix POHODA;A™|
Zeny CESKA METUJE
mix WOLF TEAM
mix ZAJDOVI

mix MLADE BUKY
mix KASPEROVCI
muzi CESKE BUDEJOVICE
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

89
90
131
132
117
118
110
109
163
164
80
79
105
106
99
100
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PETR SPETLA

PETRA TOMANOVA
LUCIE SRAMKOVA
TOMAS BOROV
KRISTYNA STURMOVA
JANA PETROVA
PETRA VLCKOVA
MICHAL VLCEK
KATERINA ZAJiCKOVA
JAN ZAJiCEK
MIROSLAV ZELENKA
LUCIE ZELENKOVA
RUDA ZDARSKY
MARTA CITOVA
JOSEF ZIZKA

JOSEF ZIZKA

1968
1973
1990
1984
1982
1984
1991
1985
1982
1978
1978
1975
1974
1972
1980
1980
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